

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

To the City El.	Permit No. 15-6 6 0 8 Issued 2-127/65 Portland Maine 7
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a	Portland, Maine Feb 26 , 1968
and the following specifications:	permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec- of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
Owner's Name and Address & Contractor's Name	orgiety filled out — Minimum Fee, \$1.00)
Number of Family	Use of Building
Description of Wiring: New Work	Addition Number of Stories
Pine Cata /	to any second se
FIXTURES: No. Light Switches SERVICE: Pipe Cable METERS: Relocated Adde MOTORS: Number Phase H HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) Commercial (Oil) Electric Heat (No. of R APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watt Miscellaneous Watt	Light Circuits Plug Circuits No. feet) Underground No. of Wires Size I. P. Amps Volts Starter No. Motors Phase H.P. No. Motors Phase H.P. Rooms) ts Brand Feeds (Size and No.) ts Extra Cabinets or Panels No. Units)
DO NOT WRITE	() State Waster Francisco
VISITS: 1 METER	
REMARKS:	10 11 12
CO XOS	INSPECTED BY 2

LOCATION Brighton WORK COMPLETED 3 INSPECTION DATE REMARKS:

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

FELOTO				_
NIRING 1 to 30 Outlets 31 to 60 Outlets Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet (Each twelve feet or fraction the content of the content	(including switches) (including switches) hereof of fluorescent lighting o be classed as one outlet).			2.00
SERVICES Single Phase Three Phase		****		4.00
MOTORS Not exceeding 50 H.P. Over 50 H.P.	energy of the			3.00 4.00
HEATING UNITS Domestic (Oil) Commercial (Oil) Electric Heat (Each Room)				2.00 4.00 .75
APPLIANCES Ranges, Cooking Tops, Overwashers, etc. — Each Unit TEMPORARY WORK (Limited	ns, Water Heaters, Disposals, D	ish- it)		1.50
TEMPORARY WORK (Limited	1 (0 0 mon			2.00
Service, Single Phase Service, Three Phase			•	1.00
				02
Wiring, 1-50 Outlets Wiring, each additional out Circuses, Carnivals, Fairs, e	ilet over 50 etc.			10,00
				1.00
Distribution Cabinet of	per unit			2.00
graneformers, per unit				2.00
Air Conditioners, per unit Signs, per unit				2.00



R3 RESIDENCE ZONE APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

PERMIT ISSUED 143 FEB 28 1968

Portland, Maine, February 23, 1968. To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PO

CITY of PORTLAND

in accordance with the Laws of the specifications, if any, submitted here	lies for a permit to erect alter repair demo State of Maine, the Building Code and i with and the following specifications: Onaid Guevin, 785 Brighton A	lish install the followin Zoning Ordinance of th	eg building structure equipment the Sity of Portland, plans and
Lessee's name and address	onald Guevin, 785 Brighton A	ithin Fire Limits? .ve。	Dist. No.
Contractor's name and address	Lesieur Construction Co. 22	2 Holly Ave.	Telephone
Proposed use of building Last use	Lesieur Construction Co.22: Specifications Direlling	nchester N. H. Plans ye	TelephoneNo. of sheetsL
Material frame No stories	7.1		No. families 1
Other buildings on same lot	Style of roc	of	Roofing
	General Description of Nove	***	Fee \$7.00

General Description of New Work

To finish off (2) rooms on second floor for bedrooms. 2x4 studs 16 " o.c. covered with sheetrock and panelling.

To construct 8' x 8' dormer on rear of dwelling. Approx. 57' to rear lot line.

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by an the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO OWNER	ıd i
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewage? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front	63
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? APPROVED: Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? Will there be in charge of the street.	
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? yes Ronald Guevin Lesieur Construction Company Signature of owner by:	

Permit No. 68/143 Owner Date of permit Notif. closing-in Inspn. closing-in Final Notif. Final Inspn. Cert. of Occupancy issued Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice NOTES

BS BECOME SOME PERMIT ISSUED

Other buildings on same lot . Estimated cost \$ 450.00

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

AUG 3 1966

Class of Building or Type of Structure July 28 1966 Portland, Maine,

CITY of PURTLAND

Fee \$ 3.00

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland plans and specifications; if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	
Location 785 Brighton Ave.	
Owner's name and address	
Contractor's name and address Daniel Rega, Hope Road Windham Maine Architect Telephone Telephone	
Specification D	
LWALLING	
Material frame No. stories 12 Heat Style of roof Roofing	
Other building and Roofing Roofing	

General Description of New Work

To demolish side wooden steps. To construct 3° x 6° brick pl_{a} form and steps, side of building, same location. Approx. 8' to side lot line.

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO

TARIMI 10	BE ISSUED TO owner
Is any plumbing involved in this ork? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depth No. storic Material of foundation Solid concrete at 1e Kind of roof Rise per foot No. of chimneys Material of chimne Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or five Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4- Joists and rafters: 1st floor 1	Is any electrical work involved in this work? If not, what is proposed for sewage? Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest point of roof esset to be accommodated Roof covering Evis. Size Max. on centers Sills Size And or filled land? Evis. Roof covering Wax. on centers Sills Form notice sent? And or filled land? Evis. Roof covering Wind of heat Fuel Sills Form notice sent? And or filled land? Evis. Roof covering Wax. on centers Sills Form notice sent? And or follow grade Form notice sent? And or fore Max. on centers And or fore And or fore And or fore Form notice sent? And or fore And or fore And or fore And or fore Form notice sent? And or fore And or fore
APPROVED:	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner by:	Ronald Guevin Possell Lacus.

Location Owner Date of permit Notif. closing-in Inspn. closing-in Final Notif. Final Inspn. Cert. of Occupancy issued Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice



MAXXXXX

PO 1-5-6

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Class of Building or Type of Structure ____Third_Class____ Portland, Maine, April 3, 1957 To the INSPECTOR G. BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to exect alter respected smultistizated the following building structure property in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and 785 Brighton Ave.

Owner's name and address Ronald Guevin, 785 Brighton Ave. Telephone 5-1436 Lessee's name and address Proposed use of building _______ dwell r_ house ______ No. families _______ No. families _______ No. families ______ Material wood No. stories 11 Heat Style of roof Roofing Estimated cost \$ 400. Fee \$ 2.00

General Description of New Work

Te constructives estations, and attenuation of the constructive constr SOCKURE SOCKURANCE SOCKURE AND SOCKURE SOCKUR

Ro enlarge existing entrance platform on right hand side of dwelling to 5'4" by 10' and

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner Details of New Work Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? ______ If not, what is proposed for sewage? _____ Is any electrical work involved in this work? Has septic tank notice been sent? _____Form notice sent? ____ Size, front depth No. stories solid or filled land? earth or rock? Material of foundation concrete Thickness, top 9th bottom cellar Height Thickness Thickness Kind of roof __pitch=gable __Rise per foot __12" ___ Roof covering . Asphalt Class C Und Lab Framing lumber—Kind_hemlock______Dressed or full size? _____dressed

Corner posts _______Sills ______Sirt or ledger board? _______Size ________ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. 1st floor......, 2nd......, 3rd, roof2x6...... On centers: , 2 td _____, 3rd _____, roof ____16!! Maximum span: 1st floor.....5! 2- i ______, 3rd ______, roof ____5! If one story building with masonry walls, thicknes. of alls?_____height?_____height?_____ No. cars now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated.....number commercial cars to be accommodated...... If a Garage Will automobile repairing be done other than miner repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?..... APPROVED:

Miscellaneous Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.....no....... Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

INSPECTION COPY

ON-414157-(

Signature of owner Mrs. Ronald - Luine

observed? _yes_

Permit No. 57/4/9 Location Owner Pon-al Sheeven Date of permit 4//5/ Notif. closing-in Inspn. closing-in Final Notif. Final Inspn. Cert. of Occupancy issued Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice	Macron of the transfer of the
Heterm only axxx	The state of the s

Ĭ,

M.

July 18, 1955

BP 783-787 Brighton Ave.

Mr. Mitchell Cope Minat Corporation 220 Cumberland Ave. Copy to: Mr. Arthur Cope Minat Corporation 220 Cumberland Ave.

Dear Mr. Cope:-

We have been having difficulties because of the exigencies of your operations, as called to your attention in our letter of June 28th, you have been changing the designs of certain dwellings and actually constructing them in accordance with the changed design up to the point of closing-in inspection without first applying for and securing an amendment to cover the change in design. In every case I think it has been a question of overhang of one of the exterior walls either at the first floor or the second floor level.

Now we find that there has been the same oversight with regard to the dwelling house under construction on the above lot. Our inspector reports a change of design whereby a portion of the first floor is made 18 inches deeper than shown on the original plan, the front exterior wall overhanging the foundation by perhaps 18 inches.

Following my instructions in the matter he has refrained from giving the closing-in tag, and we shall be unable to issue this tag although everything else may be in order until the application for the amendment with the revised plan has been filed and approved.

I regret that we have to insist upon these details, but it is not possible for us to operate with the many complications we have without keeping these things in fairly concise order. I shall have to say that if these departures from the Code continue we shall be compelled, when such a situation is discovered, to issue a formal stop order for each job until the matter is straightened out—certainly an annoyance to you and a most unsatisfactory step with us.

Will you not instruct everyone concerned to watch out for this matter that we may all go along in our usual cooperative manner?

Very truly yours,

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

WMcD/G

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT

Amendment No. 1

PERMIT ISSUED

n 22 1955

CITY of PORTLAND

Portland, Maine, July 19, 1955

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for an amendment to Permit No. 55/636 pertaining to the building or structure comprised in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the following specifications:

Location 783-787 Brighton Ave. Within Fire Limits? no Dist. No.

Owner's name and address The Minat Corp., 220 Cumberland Ave. Telephone 4-8013

Architect Plans filed Yes No. of sheets 4

Proposed use of building dwelling house No. families 1

Increased cost of work Additional fee 50

Description of Proposed Work

To change design of house to provide $16^{\rm H}$ overhang on front of ho se as per plan.

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing work involved in this work?______Is any electrical work involved in this work?______ Height average grade to top of plate ______Height average grade to highest point of roof_____ Size, front_____depth_____No. stories____solid or filled land?_____earth or rock?_____ Material of foundation ______ Thickness, top _____ bottom _____ cellar__ Material of underpinning____ _____Height____ Kind of roof Rise per foot Roof covering
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys ____of lining_ .___ Framing lumber-Kind____ _____Dressed or full size?____ ____Sills____Girt or ledger board?_____ _____Size.___ Corner posts ___Size_____Columns under girders____ ____Size____ Girders____ ___Max. on centers_ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Joists and rafters: 1st floor______, 2nd____ ______, 3rd_______, roof__ On centers: Maximum span: ..., 2nd_ .. roof_ The Minat Corp. Approved: Signature of Owner by: Inspector of Buildings. INSPECTION COPY



APPLICATION FOR PERM FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED 01277 WG 7 1955

WD.

	71-111110, 000	J.1.110 O.	1 1 O 181		1) - 1 - 1		
		Portländ, 1	Maine d	8/5/	3-3-	CITY	of PHRTLAN
To the INSPECTO	OR OF BUILDINGS, 2						
	gned hereby applies for of Maine, the Building			following hea	ting, cooking or	hower equip	ment *. accord-
701	-D-11	ldae of the	cony o _j re		ie Johowing sper	ișications:	1
Location / 80	Drighton	Use of Bu		wellu	No. Sto	ries 15	New Building Existing "
	of owner of appliance		21 (or p.	·	<u>.</u>	/ d. / 5 /
installer's name an	d addressfall	بدن برياس.	سلطب	· Co	Τe	dephone 7	12671
To install	1 Water I	ieneral D	escripti	on of Worl	esnal-		
	T IF	HEATER	OR PO	WER BOILE	5R		
Location of appliant	ce Eas conexit	Any burnal	ble materia	d in floor surfa	ice or heneath?	Lo	
If so, how protected	17			Kind of		20	
	to hurnable material, fro-					11	
From top of smoke	pipe O From	front of an	nliance /	To Er	om sidos or bod		1100
Size of chimney flu	e 8.X.8 Other	connections	to rame	Bus No	om sides of Dack	or applian	сеси
If gas fired, how v		connections	to same				
		.1		rated in	naximum demand	per hour	
With Sufficient 116811	air be supplied to the app	mance to insi	are prope:	and safe comb	ustion. F	į	
	O	IF C	oil bur	NER			
Name and type of b	urner Loici			Labelled	by anderwriters	' laboratori	es: Yes
Will operator be als	ways in attendance?	Does Does	s oil suppi	v line feed fr	.a on er hottom	of tank?	Sollow:
Type of floor benea	tn burner Concle	tu	Size	of yeat nine	1-6	от чана. 4	70 - CO mas
	age Basemen				city of tanks /-	- 27	S
				moe and caja	city of talks /	No.	•
	re than five feet from an	,		 Iow many tani	es analogod	140.	
	y existing storage tanks			tow, many tame	enclosed;	•	
1	, amount of the familia				••		
				FLIANCE			
Location of appliance	•	. A	ny burnah	le material in l	floor surface or b	eneath?	
-	?			Height	of Legs, if any		
	of applisace?		to combu	stible material	from top of appli	ance?	
	ance F			. ,	From top of si	nokepipe	
Size of chimney flu	e Other	connections	to same i	Aue	*** ** **********		
	ed?				Forced or	ravity?	
	nted?				aximum den and		
						•	• ••
	MISCELLANEOU	14100 E COIP	MENT O	R SPECIAL	INFORMATI	ON	
***************************************	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•		**** ,			

*** ******* ****** * * * ****				• .			

			**				
Amount of fee enclo building at same tim	osed? (\$2.00 ne.)	for one heat	ter, etc., &) cents additio	nal for each add	itional heate	er etc., in same
APPROVED:	•						
OK B- W	55 74	1.0	Will the	re be in charge	e of the abore w	ork a perso	n competent to
			see that	ine State and	l City requireme	nts pertain	ing Lereic are
	*************************************		observed		•	• • •	<u></u>
	180 0 1071118000 12200220002122338 00 22002000		_	4			
				ī),	A nA	.43	
			(tall	1	15%	14:
INSPECTION GOPY	. Lignature	of Installer		مريسي	-150/	سه کاول	- (6)

NOTES 10-28-55

	-
•	NSURGA
•	自然逐步自
	/ CON
	AIIS

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure _____Third Class Portland, Maine, May 9, 1955

Fee \$ 9.00

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and 2 specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	iskinstall the following building structure equipment
Location 783-70 Printed network and the following specifications:	g ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
Location 783-789 Brighton Ave (183-787) Wi Owner's name and address The Minat Corp. 220 Cumberlan Lessee's name and address	ithin Fire Limits? Dist. No
Lessee's name and address	Telephone
CORMACTOR'S name and add	Tologhan
Architect	Telephone
Architect Specifications Proposed use of building Dwelling Last use	Plans yes No. of sheets 5
Last use	No. families 1
NO. Stories TT.	Ato, lamilies
MaterialNo. s [*] pries HeatStyle of roo Other buildings on same lot Estimated cost \$8,500.	ofRoofing
Estimated cost 3 8,500	

General Description of New Work

To construct l_2^1 story frame dwelling house 24^1xh0^1

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owners Details of New Work Is connection to be made to public sewer? ______ y es ____ If not, what is proposed for sewage? _____ Form notice sent? ... Height average grade to top of plate _______Height average grade to highest point of roof _____21' Material of underpinningto sill Kind of roof __pitch-gable_Rise per foot __lO" __Roof covering __asuhalt roofing Class CUnd. Lab. No. of chimneys ______ Material of chimneys brick of lining ____tile ___ Kind of heat __h.w. fuel __oil__ Framing lumber—Kind. hemlock ____Dressed or full size? __dressed Corner posts 4x6 Sills 2x8 box Girt or ledger board? Size Size Girdera yes Size 8x8 full size under girders Lally Size 3½ Max. on centers 718 Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. 1st floor......, 2nd......., 2nd......, 3rd....., roof, roof On centers: Maximum span: 1st floor......, 2nd....., 3rd...., roof..... If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?______ If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot......., to be accommodated...... .number commercial cars to be accommodated...... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?..... APPROVED: O.K. trisme-Qg Miscellancous Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.....no...... Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

INSPECTION COPY

observed? ____yes_

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

The Minat Corp.

NOTES Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued "/19 Final Notif. 16/17 Form Check Notice OK to Closein 10-20-55 Side Hack form dono exces owner Vew Rosald of Guerin side plas form of 11-15-55 Side platform Fixel. 11-28-55 Mathorn jacked up. Now grading under 540 Mr. Guevin to finish the business with Minent Corp (m . . N FECT IN COP C8-154-5C-Mask

(COPY)



CITY OF PORTIAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 783-787 Brighton Ave.

Issued to Ronau A. Guovin

Date of Issue Nov. 29, 1955

Chin is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-accorde - Augustian under Building Permit No. 55/636 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.
PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

One-family Dwalling House

Limiting Conditions:

CC: The Minat Corp. This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

11/20/55 Nelson F. Cartwright Inspector

Notice: This cortificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lesses for one dollar.

I will be a contract the total

November 18, 1955

.NPG 11/28/55

BP 785 Brighton Ave. Foundations of side porch of new dwalling

Mr. Mitchell Cope The Minat Corporation 34 Preble St. Copy to Mr. Ronald A. Guevin 785 Brighton Ave.

Dear Mr. Cope:

Our inspector reports that the side platform outside the rear door of the dwelling at 785 Brighton Ave., which we understand has been sold to Mr. Quewin who is now actually occupying the building sithough the required certificate of occupancy has not been issued has settled several inches on the outside.

Such a defect indicates something wrong as regards compliance with the Building Code either relating to the foundations of the platform or the capacity of the soil under the foundations. Will you be good enough to investigate, decide what steps ought to be taken to permanently correct the situation, and let us know what remedy you propose to apply before actually doing the work—all of this with the expectation that the entire matter may be disposed of and we may be able to issue his certificate to Mr. Guevin before November 26, 1955.

Very truly yours,

WMcD/E

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

Mitchell:

Our record shows that our inspector called this condition to some of you on October 20 and was assured that the defect would be permanently a preced. On November 15, he found that nothing had been done. It is his imprension that the settlement may have been caused either by insufficient spread of footing or that the ground beneath the footings may have been fill improperly compacted.

In your very extensive operations, this seems like a small detail to you and there is no implication on my part that you will not fully satisfy the new owner and maintain all of your agreements with him. It is regrettable that the matter could not have been all taken care of in permanent fashion before he "got into the picture ". The defect last of importance to us on the basis that we are expected to issue a certificate which istablishes substantial compliance with the Building Code, and if there is reason ble question about the permanency of the foundations and supports of this small platform, compliance with the Building Code is not present and we are, wherefore, unable to issue the certificate. It appears that in a somewhat sindler case where a platform has settled, your men have sought to remedy the situation merely by leveling the platform up and inserting some type of blocking between the top of the posts and the sill.

Mr. Mitchell Cope -----

F.: "wer 4 ,1955

That method does not impress me as being permanent. I feel sure the in that mean, if additional settlement takes place, you will make good with the chart sen if it means a new foundation. But, that prospect is not adequate to warrant assuing a legal certificate. The feeling gets abroad that small porches are no important. They always are important to the eventual owner, however, and we have to inside that proportionate care be given to compliance with the Building Code with regard to these amall structures.

Warren McDonald

P.S. Of course, this personal note is not goint to Mr. Guevin.

113

4

والمقدمة والدامات والمالية والمصاحب والمالية المقاولات والمالية

Location of Construction:	Gwner:	_	Phone:	Permit No. 2 51131
784 Brighton Ave	Nutter, S		828-3901	
Owner Address: SAA Ptdl, ME 04102	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone.	EusinessName:	PEAMIT ISSUED
Contractor Name:	Address:	Phone	. 	Permit Issued:
Paul Garand	Addicas.	rione	•	MOV - 9 1995
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WORK	: PERMIT FE	E:
		\$ 5,000.00	\$ 45.00	OLDV OF BODTLAND
1-fam	Same	FIRE DEPT. [] A	Approved INSPECTION	
	w/deck		Denied Use Group:	Эур:58
	& cormer	G:	BOC493	Zone: CBL: 239-A-021
Proposed Project Description:		Signature:	Signature: A	Zoning Approval: the Ghall &
•			approved	
Construct dormer & deck	Scape of the old		approved with Conditions:	Special Zoile of Reviews:
Construct dormer a deca	reprisinguity		enied	U Choreland 4/9/95
				☐ Flood Zone
		Signature:	Daio:	☐ Subdivision
Permit Taken By: Mary Greatk	Date Applied For:	03 November 1995		☐ Site Plan maj ☐ minor ☐ mm ☐
		OJ MOVEMBEL 1995		Zoning Appeal
1. This perr ut application doesn't preclude the	Applicant(s) com meeting applicable	e State and Federal rules.		☐ Variance
2. Building permits do not include plumbing,	septic or electrical work.			☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Conditional Use
3. Building permits are oid if work is not start	ed within six (6) months of the date of	f ssuance. False informa-		☐ Interpretation
tion may invalidate a building permit and s				
	•	<u>ta</u>	THE RUIT ISSUED TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	C Denied
		•	THE CANAL STATE OF THE PARTY OF	Historio Preservation
			TO AS	☐ Not in District or Landmark
			REVED	Does Not Require Preview
			MEAN	CI Requires Review
			1.16	Action:
				i .
There's and the transfer and state of the same of the	CERTIFICATION			have been Approved with Conditions
I herei, certify that I am the owner of record of the authorized by the owner to make this application				
if a permit for work described in the application				
areas covered by such permit at my reasonable l				Date: // / // /*
0 11	•			
X:1000 //ITTE		03 November 19	195	
MONATURE OF APPLICANT Susan Nutt	er ADDRESS:	DATE:	PHONE:	- A BOW
			*	* -
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WOR	PACTION R		PHONE:	
	•	a e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		CEO DISTRICT 4
White-P	ermit Desk Green-Assessor's C	anary D.P.VI. Pink Pub	ic File Ivory Card-insp	ector
	and the second of the second o		Bernard Angelog (1994) Bernard Angelog (1994)	K. Grro

-7

32



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date October 25,

		Receipt and Permit num	ber <u>Div 1</u> .
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to mai Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National	ke electrical inst il Electrical Cod	tallations in accordance with e and the following specific	the laws of ations:
TOGATION OF WORK. 785 Reighton Ave			
OWNER'S NAME: A. F. Guevin	ADDRESS:	Same	FEES
			T. Taras
OUTLETS: Receptacles Switches Plugmo	JA #+ T	ОТАТ	
)III II. I	OIAL	
FIXTURES: (number of) Incandescent Flourescent (no	ot etrin) TOTAI	·	
Strip Flourescent ft	, surp, rozzi		
CARTIFICATE.			
SERVICES: Overhead _x Underground Temp	orary T	OTAL amperes 100	3.00
METERS: (number of)1			,50
MOMODO. (mumban of)			
Fractional			
1 HP or over			
TOTAL CONTROL AT LIE A TOTAL CO.			
Oil or Gas (number of units)			
Electric (number of rooms)			
COMPANDED AT OR INDITIONAL HEAVING.			
Oil on Con the a main hailar)			
Oil or Coc (by congrate linits)			
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kv	ws		
APPLIANCES: (number of)			
Ranges	Water Tieaters	S	
Cook Tops	Disposals		
Wall Ovens	Dish.washers		
	Compactors		
W	Others (denot	e)	
TOTAL		•••••	
ACCOUNT ANDOCTIC. (number of)			
Branch Panels		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Transformers			
Air Conditioners Central Unit			
Separate Units (windows)			
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Over 20 sq. ft		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Swimming Pools Above Ground	•	••••••	
In Ground			
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential			
Commercial		************************	
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welder	s) 30 amps and	under	******
	over 30 amps	3	
Circus, Fairs, etc.	••••••••		
Alterations to wires		••••••••	
Repairs after fire	•••••••		
Emergency Lights, battery Emergency Generators			
Emergency Generators	TATEST A	LLATION FEE DUE:	3.50
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL P			
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.0)	ENTHIVAL I	D00DDD 122 242.	
FOR REMOVAL OF A STOP ORDER (604-10.5)	ጥር?	TAL AMOUNT DUE: MIN	5.00
		Fahr	
TATADEIGETORI.			
INSPECTION: Will be ready on, 19_;	or Will Call	x	
WIII DE FERRY ON, 19;	VA 17111 CUIT		
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Jim Stovall ADDRESS. 225 Gorham Rd. See	rhoro Maine		
ADDRESS. ZZS GOTHAM KG. SCA	LIOLO, MALIE		
TEL: 883-6064 MASTER LICENSE NO: 588	SIGNATURE	CONTRACTOR:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	- 11500	& France o	
TIMETER PICERISE RO.			

INSTECTOR'S COPY — WHITE

C (CE COPY — CANARY

CONTRACTOR'S COPY -- GREEN

INSPECTIONS: PROGRESS INS	Service 10-29-90 by SB Service called in 10-29-90-10:15 Am Closing-in by	Permit Number 01691 Location 785 DELGATOL BUS Location 4 F CUEULU Owner 4 F CUEULU Date of Permit 16-25-90 Final Inspection 16-29-90 By Inspector 16-29-Nd 98 Permit Application Register Page Nd 98
DATE:	REMARKS:	
à		

ď